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Annex №1
ENTRY FORM 

 World OPEN Sambo for the Blind VI1. Men 79kg category

[for selection World  Combat Games]
This form must reach Local organizing committee by 15 May, 2023 
(pls send to email:almatypower2015@gmail.com)
	Name of SAMBO FEDERATION


	

	E-mail:
	 

	Phone number:
	+

	TOTAL NUMBER of ATHLETES

	

	Total NUMBER  of  OFFICIALS / VIPS

	

	TOTAL Participants 

	

	ARRIVAL date 
	

	DEPARTURE date

 
	


       
 Date:…………………………. 


Authorized Signature......................
Please email this Entry Form not later than 15 May, 2023 by email to almatypower2015@gmail.com
Appendix No. 1-a
VISA APPLICATION FORM

Visa application form:

	
	Name as in Passport
	Gender 
	Date of Birth and place
	Citizenship 
	Passport number
	Date of issue and expire
	Place of work and occupation
	Home address
	Visa dates

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Date.....................



Authorized Signature..............................
Please email  Visa Application Form and attach scanned copy of passport and high resolution visa standard photo no later than 30 April 2023,  to almatypower2015@gmail.com 

Appendix  2
NAME OF FEDERATION:……………………………………………………………………………..

HOTEL RESERVATION FORM  
	Name / Surname 
	Arrival Date Aktau
	Departure Date Aktau
	Gender
	Room type

Single or double
	Number of nights
	Double room share person

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Authorized Signature........................                                            Date ....................................

Please email  Final Entry by Name Form no later than 15 May  2023 to almatypower2015@gmail.com
Name of FEDERATION……………………………
Blind and Visually impaired SAMBO SVI-1
FINAL ENTRY “MEN”

	Category
	NAME
	SURNAME
	Date of birth

	-79 KG.
	
	
	


Date……………….                

Authorized Signature ........................
            Please email  Final Entry by Name Form no later than 15 May  2023 to almatypower2015@gmail.com
